FORD’S THEATRE
A Christmas Carol 2024 Conflict Sheet

Please fill in the following information. Please PRINT legibly:

Child’s Name

Address

Parent/Guardian’s Cell Phone

Child’s Date of Birth

Child’s Age on December 31, 2024

Child’s Height

Child’s Weight

Name of school

School hours

Commute time to Ford’s Theatre?

Estimated after school arrival time?

“No school”/Holiday Vacation dates

Parent/Guardian Name

Parent/Guardian’s Home phone

Parent/Guardian’s Work phone

Parent/Guardian’s email address

Talent Agent Name and Contact

A CHRISTMAS CAROL is a 10 week commitment! Please provide any day or evening

conflicts that cannot be changed with the following commitment dates. Please note that all

conflicts are taken into consideration when casting.




For the sake of your child, please make sure all parents or legal guardians of your child are aware of

the time commitment for this production before signing your child up.

Rehearsal &
Day Date Performance # of Performances List Conflicts
Friday October 18,2024  5:00pm-8:00pm Rehearsal
Saturday October 19, 2024 12:00pm-5:00pm Rehearsal
Sunday October 20,2024  12:00pm-3:00pm Rehearsal
Monday October 21, 2024 OFF No Call
Tuesday October 22, 2024 OFF No Call
Wednesday October 23,2024 OFF No Call
Thursday October 24, 2024 OFF No Call
Friday October 25, 2024 OFF No Call
Saturday October 26, 2024 OFF No Call
Sunday October 27, 2024 OFF No Call
Monday October 28, 2024 OFF No Call
Tuesday October 29, 2024 OFF No Call
Wednesday  October 30, 2024 4:00pm-8:00pm Rehearsal
Thursday October 31, 2024 4:00pm-6:00pm Rehearsal
Friday November 1, 2024  4:00pm-8:00pm Rehearsal
Saturday November 2, 2024  10:00am-6:00pm Rehearsal
Sunday November 3,2024  10:00am-6:00pm Rehearsal
Monday November 4, 2024 OFF No Call
Tuesday November 5, 2024 OFF No Call
Wednesday MNovember6,2024  4:00pm-8:00pm Rehearsal
Thursday November 7, 2024  4:00pm-8:00pm Rehearsal
Friday November 8, 2024  4:00pm-8:00pm Rehearsal
Saturday November 9, 2024  10:00am-6:00pm Rehearsal
Sunday November 10, 2024  10:00am-6:00pm Rehearsal
Monday  November 11, 2024 OFF No Call
Tuesday  November 12, 2024 OFF No Call
Wednesday MNovember 13,2024 12:00pm-9:30pm Tech Rehearsal
Thursday  November 14,2024 12:00pm-9:30pm Tech Rehearsal
Friday November 15, 2024  12:00pm-9:30pm Tech Rehearsal
Saturday  November 16,2024 12:00pm-9:30pm Tech Rehearsal
Sunday November 17, 2024 OFF No Call
Monday  November 18, 2024 OFF No Call
Tuesday  November 19, 2024 12:00pm-10:00pm .Tech Rehearsal
7:00pm Invited Dress Rehearsal
Wednesday November 20,2024 12:00pm-10:00pm .Tech Rehearsal
7:00pm Invited Dress Rehearsal
Thursday  November 21, 2024 12:00pm-5:00pm Tech R.ehearsal
7:30pm Preview #1
Friday November 22, 2024 12:00pm-5:00pm Tech R.ehearsal
7:30pm Preview #2
~12:30pm Possible Notes before Preview
Saturday  November 23, 2024 2:00pm - Preview #3 -
~6:00pm Possible Notes befare Preview
7:30pm Preview #4
~12:30pm Possible Notes before Preview
Sunday November 24, 2024 2:00pm Prenjiew #5 {Sensory—Friem‘:IIy]
~6:00pm Possible Notes before Preview

7:30pm

Preview #6




Rehearsal &

Day Date Performance # of Performances List Conflicts
Monday  November 25, 2024 OFF No Call
~12:30pm Possible Notes before Preview
Tuesday  November 26, 2024 2:00pm - Preview #7 -
~6:00pm Possible Notes before Preview
7:30pm Preview #8
1:00pm-5:00pm Understudy Rehearsal
Wednesday November 27,2024 ~6:00pm Possible Notes before Preview
7:30pm Preview #9
Thursday  November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving No Call
. 2:00 Perf #10
Friday November 29, 2024 P Sriormante
7:30pm Performance #11
2:00 Perf #12
Saturday  November 30, 2024 P Srormante
7:30pm Performance #13
Sunday December 1, 2024 2:00pm Performance #14
7:30pm Performance #15
Monday December 2, 2024 OFF No Call
Tuesday December 3, 2024 12:00pm Performance #16
3:00pm-7:00pm Understudy Rehearsal
12:00 Perf #17
Wednesday December 4, 2024 pm erformance
3:00pm-7:00pm Understudy Rehearsal
12:00pm Performance #18
Thursday December 5, 2024 Performance #19 (Audio
7:30pm Described)
Friday December 6, 2024 7:30pm Performance #20
Saturday December 7, 2024 1:00pm Donor Matinee #21
7:30pm Performance #22
2:00 Perf #23
Sunday December 8, 2024 P SroTmanes
7:30pm Performance #24
Monday December 9, 2024 OFF No Call
12:00 Perf #25
Tuesday  December 10, 2024 pm erformance
3:00pm-7:00pm Understudy Rehearsal
12:00 Perf #26
Wednesday December 11,2024 pm erformance
3:00pm-7:00pm Understudy Rehearsal
12:00pm Performance #27
Thursday  December 12,2024 Performance #28 (Sign
7:30pm Interpreted)
Friday December 13, 2024 7:30pm Performance #29
Performance #30 (Audio
Saturday  December 14, 2024 2:00pm Described)
7:30pm Performance #31
Sunday December 15, 2024 2:00pm Performance #32

7:30pm

Performance #33




Day

Date

Rehearsal &

List Conflicts

Performance # of Performances
Monday  December 16, 2024 OFF No Call
Tuesday  December 17, 2024 7:30pm Performance #34
Wednesday December 18, 2024 2:00pm Performance #35
7:30pm Performance #36
Thursday  December 19, 2024 2:00pm Performance #37
7:30pm Performance #38
Friday December 20, 2024 7:30pm Performance #39
Saturday  December 21, 2024 2:00pm Performance #40
7:30pm Performance #41
Sunday December 22, 2024 2:00pm Performance #42
7:30pm Performance #43
Maonday December 23, 2024 2:00pm Performance #44
7:30pm Performance #45
Tuesday  December 24, 2024 OFF Christmas Eve No Call
Wednesday December 25, 2024 OFF Christmas Day No Call
Thursday  December 26, 2024 2:00pm Performance #46
7:30pm Performance #47
Friday December 27, 2024 7:30pm Performance #48
Saturday = December 28, 2024 2:00pm Performance #49
7:30pm Performance #50
Sunday December 29, 2024 2:00pm Performance #51
7:30pm Performance #52
Monday  December 30, 2024 7:30pm Performance #53
Tuesday  December 31, 2024 2:00pm Performance #54
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